North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16781

Division: 13UG 2nd EAST2

Date: saturday, March 16, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) NCF WS Gold G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

Score:

Field: Truist SP 03-Flow

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 12 (12U) WAA Navy G

0 1 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) NCF WS Gold G
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Name
Madeline Beavers

Gloria Moran
Elizabeth Allman
Emmeline Aycock
Gabriella Berlinger
Quinn Carpien
Grace Holbrook
Riley Hoopingarner
Finley Huff
Josephine Johnson

Lucy Kirkland

Zereth Lopez-Flores

Tyndall Leach
Brooke Little

Molly Roehrenbeck

Charlotte Thompson

Sydney Walley
Stella Whiteheart

Comments

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

12 (12U) WAA Navy G

01
10
12
19
02
20
24
03
a4
05
06
07
08
09

Name
Lucy Childs

Goals

Eve Keiter
Kensley Shaffer
Taylor Mason
Julianna Kelly

Niya Senkunda
Ava Coremin
Morgan Napper
Meredith Del Bosco
Caitlin Crabtree
Maja Brundage
Savannah Skeen
Katharine Bode
Samantha Pettman

Zoey Calhoun

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




